Ex
ec
ut
iv
e
D
es
ks

ADAGIO desk | American Walnut top and legs with Brown leather inlay
DIÈSE executive chair | P01/096 leather and Chrome base HALF
LUNE floor lamp | Black shade and base
ADAGIO
 Bureaux
58
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Wood veneer single desk, melamine modesty panel and legs
Bureau simple avec plateau en plaçage bois, pieds et voile de fond en mélaminé
Selbstständiger Schreibtisch Platte furniert, Sichtblende und Beinen aus Melamin
GG
165 100 76 E9SCL165 0,370 65,0 5
185 100 76 E9SCL185 0,380 69,0 5
205 100 76 E9SCL205 0,390 75,0 5
225 100 76 E9SCL225 0,400 80,0 5
Wood veneer single desk with leather insert, melamine modesty panel and legs
Bureau simple avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir, pieds et voile de fond en mélaminé
Selbstständiger Schreibtisch Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder, Sichtblende und Beinen aus Melamin
GG
165 100 76 E9SCC165 0,380 66,0 6
185 100 76 E9SCC185 0,380 70,0 6
205 100 76 E9SCC205 0,420 76,0 6
225 100 76 E9SCC225 0,420 81,0 6
Wood veneer desk with RH/LH return unit, supporting cabinet, melamine modesty panel and legs
Bureau avec plateau en plaçage bois et retour ambidextre sur caisson porteur, pieds et voile de fond en mélaminé
Schreibtisch Platte furniert mit Verlängerung rechts und links, tragbarer Kommode, Sichtblende und Beinen aus Melamin
GG
165 220 76 E9SDL165 0,780 142,0 9
185 220 76 E9SDL185 0,790 147,0 9
205 220 76 E9SDL205 0,810 152,0 9
225 220 76 E9SDL225 0,820 157,0 9
Wood veneer desk with leather insert, RH/LH return unit, supporting cabinet, melamine modesty panel and legs
Bureau avec plateau en plaçage bois et insert en cuir, retour ambidextre sur caisson porteur, pieds et voile de fond en
mélaminé
Schreibtisch Platte furniert mit Einlage aus Kunstleder, Verlängerung rechts und links, tragbarer Kommode und Beinen
aus Melamin
GG
165 220 76 E9SDC165 0,800 143,0 10
185 220 76 E9SDC185 0,800 148,0 10
205 220 76 E9SDC205 0,840 153,0 10
225 220 76 E9SDC225 0,840 158,0 10
Veneered pedestal with built-in castors, 3 drawers + pen drawer, metal handles
Caisson mobile en plaçage bois avec 3 tiroirs + tirette plumier et poignées en métal
Einbaukommode furniert mit Rädern 3 Schubladen + Fachtür, Handgriffe aus Metall
45,4 58,5 58,2 X1CAL001 0,205 45,0 2